
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA:: NEW BONGAIGAON 

CCA CALENDAR FOR SECONDARY AND SENIOR SECONDARY: 2021-22 

SL.
NO 

MONTH PROPOSED 
DATE 

NAME OF ACTIVITY REMARKS 

 
1. 
 

APRIL 03-04-2021 
17-04-2021 
 
24-04-2021 

ENGLISH POEM RECITATION COMPETITION 
HOUSE-BOARD DECORATION & HINDI ESSAY 
WRITING COMPETITION  
QUIZ COMPETITION 

02 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
 
4 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 

2. MAY 01-05-2021 HINDI HANDWRITING COMPETITION   MASS PARTICIPATION 

 
3. 

 
JUNE 

19-06-2021 
 
26-06-2021 

YOGA COMPETITION 
 
RANGOLI-MAKING COMPETITION 

2 PARTICIPANTS FROM EACH 
HOUSE 
8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 

 
4. 

 
JULY 

03-07-2021 
17-07-2021 
24-07-2021 
31-07-2021 

GROUP SONG COMPETITION 
ENGLISH NEWS READING COMPETITION 
ENGLISH DEBATE 
SOLO DANCE COMPETITION 

8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
4  PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 

 
5. 

 
AUGUST 

07-08-2021 
15-08-2021 
21-08-2021 
28-08-2021 
 

INVESTITURE CEREMONY OF STUDENT COUNCIL 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 
SANSKRIT SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION 
SOLO SONG COMPETITION 

DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 
CELEBRATION 
2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
4 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 

 
 

6. 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 

01-09-2021 
TO 
15-09-2021 
18-09-2021 
25-09-2021 

 
HINDI PAKHWADA 
 
ON-SPOT PAINTING COMPETITION 
VEGETABLE-CARVING COMPETITION 

 
 
 
2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 

 
7. 

 
OCTOBER 

02-10-2021 
23-10-2021 
30-10-2021 
31-10-2021 

GANDHI JAYANTI 
ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY 
ENGLISH ELOCUTION 
NATIONAL UNITY DAY 

OBSERVATION 
MASS PARTICIPATION 
4 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
OBSERVATION 

 
8. 

 
NOVEMBER 

20-11-2021 
27-11-2021 
 

GROUP DANCE COMPETITON 
ELECTRIC CIRCUIT MAKING COMPETITION 

8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE 
4 PARTICIPANT S PER HOUSE 

 
9. 

 
DECEMBER 

04-12-2021 
15-12-2021 
18-12-2021 

MASK –MAKING COMPETITION 
KVS FOUNDATION DAY  
ANNUAL FUNCTION-CUM-PRIZE DISTRIBUTION 

MASS PARTICIPATION 
DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 
CELEBRATION 

 
10.  

 
JANUARY 

10-01-2022 
12-01-2022 
23-01-2022 
26-01-2022 
31-01-2022 

INTERNATIONAL HINDI DAY 
NATIONAL YOUTH DAY 
NETAJI BIRTHDAY 
REPUBLIC DAY 
MARTYR’S DAY 

DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 
DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 
DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 
CELEBRATION 
DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 

 
11. 

 
FEBRUARY 

21-02-2022 
22-02-2022 
28-02-2022 

MOTHER TONGUE DAY 
THINKING DAY 
NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 

DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 
DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 
DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY 

 

NOTE: ONE STUDENT CAN PARTICIPATE MAXIMUM IN TWO INDIVIDUAL EVENTS AND TWO GROUP EVENTS 

 

 

SIGN OF CCA CO-ORDINATOR                                                                  SIGN OF PRINCIPAL 


