KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA:: NEW BONGAIGAON

CCA CALENDAR FOR SECONDARY AND SENIOR SECONDARY: 2021-22

SL. NO	MONTH	PROPOSED DATE	NAME OF ACTIVITY	REMARKS
NO	APRIL	03-04-2021	ENGLISH POEM RECITATION COMPETITION	02 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
1.	APRIL	17-04-2021	HOUSE-BOARD DECORATION & HINDI ESSAY	8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
1.		17-04-2021	WRITING COMPETITION	6-10 PARTICIPARTS PERTIOOSE
		24-04-2021	QUIZ COMPETITION	4 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
2.	MAY	01-05-2021	HINDI HANDWRITING COMPETITION	MASS PARTICIPATION
		19-06-2021	YOGA COMPETITION	2 PARTICIPANTS FROM EACH
3.	JUNE			HOUSE
		26-06-2021	RANGOLI-MAKING COMPETITION	8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		03-07-2021	GROUP SONG COMPETITION	8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
4.	JULY	17-07-2021	ENGLISH NEWS READING COMPETITION	4 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		24-07-2021	ENGLISH DEBATE	2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		31-07-2021	SOLO DANCE COMPETITION	2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		07-08-2021	INVESTITURE CEREMONY OF STUDENT COUNCIL	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
5.	AUGUST	15-08-2021	INDEPENDENCE DAY	CELEBRATION
		21-08-2021	SANSKRIT SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION	2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		28-08-2021	SOLO SONG COMPETITION	4 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		01-09-2021		
		то	HINDI PAKHWADA	
6.	SEPTEMBER	15-09-2021		
		18-09-2021	ON-SPOT PAINTING COMPETITION	2 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		25-09-2021	VEGETABLE-CARVING COMPETITION	8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		02-10-2021	GANDHI JAYANTI	OBSERVATION
7.	OCTOBER	23-10-2021	ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY	MASS PARTICIPATION
		30-10-2021	ENGLISH ELOCUTION	4 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
		31-10-2021	NATIONAL UNITY DAY	OBSERVATION
		20-11-2021	GROUP DANCE COMPETITON	8-10 PARTICIPANTS PER HOUSE
8.	NOVEMBER	27-11-2021	ELECTRIC CIRCUIT MAKING COMPETITION	4 PARTICIPANT S PER HOUSE
		04-12-2021	MASK –MAKING COMPETITION	MASS PARTICIPATION
9.	DECEMBER	15-12-2021	KVS FOUNDATION DAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
		18-12-2021	ANNUAL FUNCTION-CUM-PRIZE DISTRIBUTION	CELEBRATION
		10-01-2022	INTERNATIONAL HINDI DAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
10.	JANUARY	12-01-2022	NATIONAL YOUTH DAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
		23-01-2022	NETAJI BIRTHDAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
		26-01-2022	REPUBLIC DAY	CELEBRATION
		31-01-2022	MARTYR'S DAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
		21-02-2022	MOTHER TONGUE DAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
11.	FEBRUARY	22-02-2022	THINKING DAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY
		28-02-2022	NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY	DURING MORNING ASSEMBLY

NOTE: ONE STUDENT CAN PARTICIPATE MAXIMUM IN TWO INDIVIDUAL EVENTS AND TWO GROUP EVENTS

SIGN OF CCA CO-ORDINATOR SIGN OF PRINCIPAL